M22000015254

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Rec. 3.22
Office Use Only

500393215055

08/28/22-01039-0099 ++191.00

OCT 4 2022 M. SOLOMON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

One Source Consulting, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Vernae Jones- Seals	
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person	
	OneSource	Consulting- FL, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	6900 Virgin	ia Manor Road Suite 11	1
		Address	
	Beltsvi	ille, Maryland 20705	
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code	····
	vjones@	onesourcesbc.com	
_	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual re	port notification)
For further inform	ation concerning this matter, please call	:	
	Geraldine Phillips	800 at ()	974-3158 x 103
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address:Street Address:Registration SectionRegistration SDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre ofTallahassee, FL 323142415 N. MontTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroc Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 2022 OCT - 3 PH

င့္

-

. نصر کرید

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

SI25.00 Filing Fee	🔳 \$130.00 Filing Fee &		\$155.00 Filing Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
	Certificate of Statu	5	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. One Source Consulting	, L.L.C Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liahility	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")		
One Source Consul	ting- FL, LLC				
(If name unavailable, enter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orida. The al	ternate name must include "Limited Liabihty Compan	y," "L.L.C," or "L.L.C.")	
Maryland 2 (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		3.			
Ourisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable	· ,	
4.	N/A				
ч. <u> </u>	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to t (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determin	registration) ne penalty li	ability)		
6900 Virginia Manor Road 5 (Street Address of Principal Office)		6	5900 Virgina Manor Road (Mailing Address)		
(Sireer Address of Principal Office)			(Malling Address)		
Suite 111			Suite 111		
Beitsville, MD 20705		Beltsville MD, 20705			
7. Name and <u>street addres</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	– <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	2022 OCT	
Name:	Corporation Service Company				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		<u></u>	्रिहर ्स सुहर ् स्	
	Tallahassee		32301 Florida		
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

•

· · · ·

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Judich Blip

(Registered agent's signature)

· · ·

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>.</u>	Name and Address:	
Manager	Vernae Jones-Seals Name:	□Manager	Name:		_
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:		_
Authorized	Suite 111, Beltsville MD, 20705	Authorized	- <u></u>		
Person	CEO/Managing Principal	Person			_
□Other	Other	Other		□Other	<u> </u>
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:		-
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:		
□Authorized		Authorized		2022	_
Person	<u> </u>	Person			;
Other	Other	□Other			- m-
				PH S	;
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	3. F	_
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	······	_
□Authorized		Authorized	<u> </u>		_
Person	<u></u>	Person			_
Other	Other	□Other		Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when tiling your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Vernae Jones-Seals

Typed or printed name of signer

STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE, IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES, OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE, AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT ONE SOURCE CONSULTING, L.L.C. (W06909543), REGISTERED JULY 16, 2002, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS JULY 06, 2022.

Michael L. Higgs Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Baltimore Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Baltimore Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

> Online Certificate Authentication Code: x9gZY4NwhUyZ_kOlWENttw To verify the Authentication Code, visit http://dat.maryland.gov/verify



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 2, 2022

VERNAE JONES-SEALS ONE SOURCE CONSULTING, LLC 6900 VIRGINIA MANOR ROAD, SUITE 111 BELTSVILLE, MD 20705

SUBJECT: ONE SOURCE CONSULTING, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W22000112561

We have received your document for ONE SOURCE CONSULTING, L.L.C. and check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Mel Solomon Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 522A00019705

www.sunbiz.org